NAME
NOM -

Clark Lorne S
Clark P

Clark R

Clark R G

Clark S A, Mrs
Clarke A

Clarke L W
Clarke Neil
Clarke V
Claypool L
Clement D
Clement Gail
Clément L
Cliément L
Ciément S, Miss
Clément Serge
Cleminson F R
Ciendenning D H
Ciéroux Rita, Mme
Cleveland J H
Cliffe-Phillips G
Clifford R B
Clouston R
Cloutier J, Mlle
Clyne J

Clynick R
Cochrane J, Mrs
Cochrane K M
Cocker P, Miss
Coe D

Coffin R
Coghill d

Cohen T A

Cole Colin

Cole C C

Cole D

Cole Dacre P
Cole H G
Collette Robert
Collin Annette
Comeau Claudia
Comeau Denis
Comeau F William
Conley Marilyn
Conlon E
Connick S

Cook Andrea, Miss
Cook P

Cook R D

Cooke J

Cooke Ronald F
Coombs Eileen
Cooney V E, Mrs
"~ Copeland Daryl
Corbett B
Corbett Cathy
Corkery Margaret
Costello Ann

- COté. André

Coté B .-

Cote G .

" LOCAL

996-1025
995-6103
995-7014
990-0382
992-6494
996-3169
993-6566
996-4638
995-3324
992-3866
996-5701
993-4598
994-3551
992-0762
995-5971
992-9919
992-1892
995-9401
996-2942
992-0976
995-6581
996-4048
992-3866
994-3628
992-3866
994-4642
994-3618
995-9712
992-3430
994-3615
993-4014
992-7984
996-6201
996-0754
996-8635
996-7439
1994-6173

995-7184

993-6586
996-1816
995-8669
995-1877
996-9175
990-4993
995-7762
996-2521

995-9292

996-7354
996-5677
995-6723
996-4035
996-2554
995-7127
996-9872
994-3533
993-6669
996-1666
990-9098

992-0258 -

996-2749
996-5567

DIVISION
DIRECTION

SFD
MRMG
MRPA
CPE
1DX
MFSC
U™
MGIC
MFS
MGTC
TEM
EFB
MPD
ACBA
MRM
SCOF
1DAV
RCT
MFFP
FNCC
MRPR
ABMR
MGTC
MPD
MGTC
TEI
MPD
MFF
1DA
MPD
MGTC
ZEP

ADTT

MGL
MRPS
MGTI

SCH

MRPC
GAT
TOU
PPR
FPR
MGIK
DMC
ESF
100
IDA
ZEP
EPD

‘MRPC

MGT
MGIV
TGX
SIC

.. MPD

MGIC
ISP
CMA
MFSA
EPG
TEM

BUILDING

‘EDIFICE

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson -

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Fontaine

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

CD Howe .
Pearson .
P1 du Centre -
Pearson - - -

.Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

RESIDENCE

234-0286
821-3692
824-1539

1-256-1725
836-4359
234-2433
521-6664
521-6356
568-1619
749-4832

445-3451
737-4560
237-4330
643-3736
832-1739
230-5306
225-6175

778-7494
744-7034
722-9942
828-8334
722-7860

830-4885
726-1331
232-3381
232-5194
837-3855
224-7144
829-8104
233-4456
828-8065
722-9370
737-5412
233-5542
830-3773
563-0393

829-0593

728-8058
731-2708
613-382~5192
838-3516
741-5716
749-6732

224-2899
235-9362
233-4533
741-5710
770-8617
236-8791



